
Tracy High Girls’ Basketball Schedule 

Freshman/Sophomore/Varsity 

2017-2018 

                                                                                                            Release     Bus 

Day Date Opponent Place   Time            Time     Depart 

Saturday Nov. 18  Edison Scrimmage(JV/Var) Stockton      1:00 pm TBA     TBA 

Monday Nov. 27 West -Foundation Game (Varsity) Tracy     6:00 

Tuesday  Nov. 28  El Capitan Merced    4/5:45/7:15 1:15      1:30  

Thurs.-Sat. Nov 30- Dec 2  Granada Tourney (Soph)   Livermore      TBA TBA 

Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec 2  Green/Gold Tourney (Frosh)    Tracy      TBA             TBA 

Tuesday        Dec. 5             Kimball  4/5:30/7             Tracy 

 Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 7-9         East Union Tourney (Frosh/Soph)  East Union          TBA TBA 

Thurs.-Sat    Dec 7-9          Trojan Tourney Lincoln       TBA 

Tuesday        Dec. 12 East Union Tracy       4/5:30/7:00       

Thu-Sat Dec. 14-16 Napa Tourney (V)  Napa       TBA   

Thu-Sat Dec. 14-16 Patterson Tourney (JV)  Patterson       TBA 

Thu- Sat       Dec 14-16       Liberty Tourney (Frosh)                              Brentwood          TBA 

Tuesday        Dec. 19  Manteca Manteca      4/5:30/7            2:15     2:30 

Thursday      Dec. 21           Central Valley Tracy                 4/5:30/7             

Friday  Dec. 22  Cordova  Tracy                4/5:30/7 

Wed- Sat     Dec. 27-30       Breakfast Lions Tourney(Var)  Tracy                TBA       

Thursday Jan. 4            Beyer Beyer     4/5:30/ 7:00      2:00    2:15  

Saturday Jan. 6 Stagg Tracy                3/ 4:30/ 6 

Tuesday        Jan 9 Mountain House M. House    4:30/6/7:30 

Thursday      Jan. 11           Lodi Lodi                  4/5:30/7:00 2:15     2:30  

Tuesday Jan. 16 Tokay Tracy    4/5:30/7:00     

Thursday Jan. 18 St. Mary’s (JV) Tracy    5:30           

Tuesday Jan. 23 Lincoln Lincoln    4/5:30/7:00        2:15     2:30 

Thursday Jan. 25          West Tracy    4/5:30/7:00   

Tuesday Jan. 30 Lodi Tracy                4/5:30/7:00   

Thursday Feb. 1 Tokay Tokay    4/5:30/7:00          2:15     2:30 

Thursday Feb. 8 Lincoln (Senior Night) Tracy    4/5:30/7:00  

Tuesday Feb. 13 West  West    4/5:30/7:00 

 
Varsity Coach:  Derek Solano           Principal: Jason Noll 

Sophomore Coach: Derek Eaton             Mascot:    Bulldog 

Freshman Coach:   Sergio Pena             League:     TCAL 

Athletic Director:  Gary Henderson           Colors: Green & Gold    
        


